
 

Dry Days of 2020 in Delhi 
January 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

1. January 15 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

2. January 26 Sunday Republic Day 

 

February 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

3. February 9 Sunday Guru Ravidass Jayanti 

4. February 18 Tuesday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

5. February 21 Friday Maha Shivratri 

 

March 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

6. March 10 Tuesday Holi 

 

April 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

7. April 2 Thursday Ram Navami 

8. April 6 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

9. April 10 Friday Good Friday 

 

May 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

10. May 7 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

June 2020 – No Dry Day 

 

July 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

11. July 31 Friday Eid al-Adha/Bakrid 

 

August 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

12. August 11 Tuesday Janmashtami 

13. August 15 Saturday Independence Day 

14. August 30 Sunday Muharram 

September 2020 – No Dry Day 

 



 

October 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

15. October 2 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

16. October 25 Sunday Vijay Dashami/Dussehra 

 

November 2020 

Sr. No. Date Day Festival/Events 

17. November 14 Saturday Deepawali/Diwali 

18. November 30 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 

December 2020 – No Dry Day 

Notes:  

Election (voting) days are Dry Days too – Dates not announced yet. 

June, September and December will have no Dry Days.  

 


